ENTRY FORM

Team name m

Name of feam leader

TRﬁVERSATA
E -mail: Mobile NUOTO
DEL GOLF+O DI
Mobile on safety boat: TRIESTE
Number of team members:
INFORMATION OF TEAM MEMBERS
Name and surname Date of birth Name of the National Federation or Team

1
2
3
4
5
6

e NB:

e Enfry fee per person as stated in rules above

e Copy of payment of entry and membership fee if relevant.

e When signing up please send a copy of your membership card and a copy of your Sports Health Certificate valid on the day of the

event. Foreign swimmers are also asked to send in the declaration.

Date Signature



